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V° World Metallic Silhouette Championships
Uzés FRANCE 2002

Standing small bore

WORLD CHAMPIONS
Name Nation Class C P T R Total Shoot offs
GLASER CZE INT 810 6 9 33
VIITAKOSKI FIN INT 10 9 7 6 32

BRUGIERE FRA INT 9 8 6 8 31 1
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V° World Metallic Silhouette Championships
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Name

Thierry
Jean-Claude

Daniel

Philippe
Juha

Robert

Milan

Michel
Serge
Jaroslav
Eliane
Claude

Eric
Hans-Peter
Denis
Gérard
Kallie

Ernst
Jean-Marcel
Toni
Jean-Claude
Jonothan
Christian
Jean-Claude
Jean-Philippe
Jean-Claude
Ivo

Thierry

Alain

Walter

Standing Small Bore
INT Class

Nation CPTR Total
MAILLET FRA 9 759 30
RANCY FRA 8 7 6 9 30
AUDOIN FRA 10 9 4 7 30
LORENTE FRA 8 8 6 6 28
PIIROINEN FIN 8 9 6 5 28
ASTIER FRA 8 8 6 5 27
CERNY CZE 5 7 6 8 26
BEULE FRA 9 6 3 8 26
BENEZETH FRA 9 6 5 6 26
JUN CZE 9 8 3 6 26
MARLOT FRA 8 7 6 5 26
SIBRA FRA 8 7 6 5 26
MARTIN FRA 9 7 55 26
KOBELT Sul 8 9 6 3 26
BENEZETH FRA 7 8 4 6 25
MAQUE FRA 6 8 6 5 25
ENGELBRECHT RSA 9 7 45 25
ZWIAUER AUT 9 9 2 5 25
ESPOSITO FRA 7 7 2 8 24
KELO FIN 6 7 5 6 24
BONNET FRA 6 9 3 6 24
ANDERSON AUS 6 6 7 5 24
ANGLADE FRA 77 6 4 24
MEUNIER FRA 8 7 5 4 24
AMANS FRA 9 6 7 2 24
GUILLOT FRA 5 8 46 23
PICEK CZE 5 7 65 23
BARBET FRA 75 65 23
BARBIER FRA 9 4 6 4 23
KLIMA AUT 8 6 5 4 23
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

Dawid
Bernard
Joél

Phillip

Guy

Alain

Ole

Sami
Jean-Francois
Petr

Pierre
Adrian
Steyn
Jacques
Jean-Louis
Bruce
Hannu
Unto
Serge

Eric
Bernard
Jérébme
Frédéric
Pasi
Maxime
Stephano
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Pierre-Humbert
Heinz-Peter
Juhani
Ivan
Laurent
Per Olaf
Josef
Didier

WILLEMSE
BARDAVIO
OLIVIER
DE LANGE
BEYT

DEGORCE DUMAS
DESSERTENNE

MAKELA
RAYBAUT
CERNY
BAUSSANT
MEIER
LAUBSCHER
JEANSOULIN
PENA
DUNBAR
PIIRTO
JARVINEN
BOS
CONCHE
BESOMBES
LABATUT
DELOGES
HAKALA
ROMERO
DE CICCO
RACAUD
ROBINEAU
PERRIN
MAQUE
NEUMANN
LEHTO
CHMELIK
GUILLOU
TJELFLAAT
HERDINA
CHERASSE

INT Class

Nation

RSA
FRA
FRA
RSA
FRA
FRA
DEN
FIN
FRA
CZE
FRA
Sul
RSA
FRA
FRA
AUS
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FIN
CZE
FRA
NOR
AUT
FRA
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68
69
70
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

Jouni
Walter
Alain
Michel
Vladimir
Juha-Matti
Pierre
Marco
Maurizio
Bernard
Yves
Gérard
Jean-Claude
Bernhard
Mikko
Juhani
Raphaél
Cesar
Michaela
Didier
Gabriel
Christian
André
Rudolf
Alain
Michel
Kim
Denise
Abrie
Manfred
Georges
Alina
Francis
Dominique
Rainer
Enrico

Renato

JYRA
BINDER
VIALE

CAS

PROKES
SAARI
CRISTINELLI
GASPARINI
ALFARE LOVO
VANBUSTEL
LECOUILLARD
BENOIT
GEHRES
PAOLINI
HUITULA
LEHTOSAARI
DICANOT
BEYRIE
BARTOSOVA
DOULCET
CHAMAYOU
LAVALLEE
GOMEZ
BUDERUS
GIRAUD
GILDARD
EMERY
PIEULLE
GRIESSEL
GARSKE
BIDALOT
COLAS
AUBERTHIE
SALANI
BERGFELD
MELLO
GALLONETTO

Standing Small Bore

INT Class

Nation

FIN

AUT
FRA
FRA
CZE
FIN

FRA
ITA

ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA
RSA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
ITA

ITA
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Standing Small Bore

INT Class
Name Nation C P TR Total Shoot offs
Average: 6,4 59 34 42 19,9
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V° World Metallic Silhouette Championships

Name

Karel
Evzen

Stavros

Dorian
Petr

Sylvia
Jean-Louis
Gunther
Guido
Laurent
Pascal
Miroslav
Timo
Heinz
Patrick
Michel
Guy

Esko
Christophe
Friedrich
Joél
Christian
Philippe
Beat

Allan
Olivier
Jean

Guy
Jean-Michel
Marc

HARTL
ZAVADIL
POULIOS

ORDON-SKW
FIALA
STRIEGL
VALETTE
KIENTOPP
WASSER
BOULOT
MALGONNE
CERVENKA
JOKIRANTA
KRENN
WEISIG
AUBRIET
VAILLY
LEMPOLA
SERVAETEN
GEPPERTH
BOURRET
SALVA
BALTZER
WEGMANN
GRANLUND
VIALETTES
CALVO
CAYRET
CARDONA
DURAND

Nation

CZE
CZE
FRA

FRA
CZE
AUT
FRA
GER
Sul

FRA
FRA
CZE
FIN

AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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31
26
24

24
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31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Bertrand
Pascal
Andreas
Jarmila
Serge
Wulf
Isabelle
Marc
Horst
Kari
Christian
Yves
Jean-Francois
Missoum
Carlos
Laurent
Hervé
Fabienne
Henk
Andrew
Marc
Christian
Laurent
Michel
Yannick
André
Craig
Lucien
Alain
Gilles-Olivier
Pierre
Robert
Jean-Claude
Raymond
Philippe

MOREAU
RIDOUX
SCHRENK

CERVENKOVA

BRET
POST
ROCHE
RICARD
WELZ
TOIVIAINEN
THORON
BEY ROZET
PARACHE
KETTOU
PIRES
BLANCHARD
GOEPP
JEANSOULIN
GRIESSEL
PEARCE
BLANCHARD
PEYRON
CRISTOBAL
ANGLADE
BARBIER
BIDALOT
PEARCE
KOWALSKI
GONON
SILVAGNI
MARTIN
MARCHAL
VAN ROEY
JEANNIARD
ROUVIERE

A Class

Nation

FRA
FRA
AUT
CZE
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RSA
ZIM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ZIM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Average:
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57 49 2,9 33
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V° World Metallic Silhouette Championships
Uzés FRANCE 2002

Name

Jan
Jean-Maurice

Jean-Francois

Katerina
Jiri

Paul
Jorg
Geoffroy
Bernard

Heinrich Max

MANLIK
LALLY
ZANCHI

ROUHOVA
KOUKAL
LANLY

EISL
MOSTAJO
ZEHNACKER
PFENNINGER

Standing Small Bore
B Class
Nation
CZE 7 8
FRA 5 7
FRA 8 6
CZE 7 6
CZE 6 8
FRA 3 6
GER 8 3
FRA 5 4
FRA 6 1
Sul 1 0
Average: 5,6 49
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